This bid is open to bidders from within & outside the 

Owner’s/Employer's country. 

(F) 
COMPLETION/ 

CONTRACT PERIOD 
As mentioned in Special Conditions of Contract (SCC). 

(G) 
COST OF BIDDING 

DOCUMENTS 
Free of cost 

(H) 
TENDER 

PROCESSING FEE 

Amount: INR 25000/- (Indian Rupees Twenty-Five 

Thousand only) inclusive of GST @ 18% 

APPLICABLE 

Yes 

NOT APPLICABLE 

(I) 

EARNEST MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) 

Earnest Money Deposit is Not Applicable for this tender. 

Only, Bid Securing Declaration is to be submitted in line